Step up to SSD speeds and inject new life into your laptop or desktop
PC with a durable solid state drive from SanDisk.  You’ll experience
quicker boot up and shut down, quicker application response and
data transfer speeds than with a typical hard disk drive1, at just a
fraction of the cost of a new computer. You’ll boost your cool factor,
too, with a solid state drive that doesn’t overheat, make noise or burn
through battery.  SanDisk® SSDs are tested and proven to be resistant
to shock, vibration and temperature extremes2, so your SSD keeps
working, no matter where or how hard you use your computer.
 SanDisk® SSD PLUS
Step up to SSD speeds
Performance
•	 More than 20x better performance
than typical HDD1
•	 Faster boot up, shut down, application
load and response1
Proven Reliability
•	 Shock resistant for proven durability2—
even if you drop your computer
•	 SSD Dashboard reports on disk
status and available updates
•	 Flash memory protects your memories
even if your computer fails
Comfort and Convenience
•	 Run cool and quiet in the office
or at home
120GB, 240GB, 480GB*
At SanDisk, we’re expanding the possibilities of data
storage. For more than 25 years, SanDisk’s ideas
have helped transform the industry, delivering next
generation storage solutions for consumers and
businesses around the globe.
For more information, please visit
SanDisk Corporation, Corporate Headquarters
951 SanDisk Drive | Milpitas | CA 95035 | USA
SanDisk International
The Concourse Building  | Airside Business Park
Swords | County Dublin | Ireland
SanDisk® SSD PLUS
Specifications
Available capacities: 120GB, 240GB, 480GB*
Dimensions: 2.75 x 3.96 x 0.28 in. (69.85mm x 100.5mm x 7.0 mm)
Interface: SATA Revision 3.0 (6 Gbit/s)
Operating temperature: 0°C to 70°C
Shock: Resistant up to 1,500 G @ 0.5m/sec
Vibration
(Operating/Non operating):
5 gRMS, 10 – 2000 Hz / 4.9 gRMS, 7 – 800 Hz
Endurance: 1.75M hrs MTBF
Warranty: 3 years; Limited 3-year warranty (US)
* 1 gigabyte (GB) = 1,000,000,000 bytes. Some capacity not available for data storage.
** Based on internal testing; performance may vary depending upon drive capacity, host device, OS and application. 1 MB = 1 million bytes.
1 As compared to 7200 RPM SATA 2.5” hard drive. Based on published specifications and internal benchmarking tests using PCMark Vantage scores)
2 Shock resistant (up to 1500G) and vibration resistant (5gRMS, 10-2000 HZ/4.9 gRMS, 7-800 HZ), temperature proof  (from 00 C to 700)
SanDisk is a trademark of SanDisk Corporation, registered in the United States and other countries. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
©2015 SanDisk Corporation. All rights reserved. 12/15
SanDisk® SSD PLUS 120GB 240GB 480GB
Performance
Sequential Read (up to) 520 MB/s** 520 MB/s 480 MB/s
Sequential Write (up to) 180 MB/s 350 MB/s 400 MB/s
Global SKU Part Number UPC MC UPC
SDSSDA-120G-G25 80-56-14456-120G 619659125349 40619659125347
SDSSDA-240G-G25 80-56-14456-240G 619659125387 40619659125385
SDSSDA-480G-G25 80-56-15319-480G 619659141479 40619659141477